An  LAKEVIEW PARTNERS
CELEBRATION WEEKEND

LAKEVIEW

MINISTRIES

Saturday

9:30am  Check In at Camp Lakeview

10:00
10:30

12:00 pm
12:45

1:45-3:15

3:15-4:00
3:15-4:45
4:45

Welcome and Devotions (Dining Hall Porch)

Morning Camp Activities

e Archery + Slingshots

Horseback Riding

Celebration Day Feast

Camp Crafts (back porch of Dining Hall)

Tour of new camp projects and updates
View the historical camp archives

Lakeview Partners Session — Hear what God is doing at camp!
(Kid activities led by camp staff during this time.)

Afternoon Camp Activities

Zip Lining
Slip n Sliding

Cornhole Tournament

Canteen + Shirt Shack open

Free Time + Swimming at Lutheran Lake

View the historical camp archives

Closing Announcements + Prayer

If staying for the night:

5:30
6:15
7:30
8:00

Supper

Relax and enjoy camp
Evening Canteen
Campfire Devotions

Hatchet Throwing + BB Guns (Village side of camp)

SUNDAY
8:30 am
9:30
10:30

Breakfast
Outdoor Worship
Camp Activities available

12:00 pm Goodbye!




