

Saturda	y		
9:30 am	Check In at Camp Lakeview		
10:00	Welcome and Devotions (Dining Hall Porch)		
10:30	<ul> <li>Morning Camp Activities</li> <li>Archery + Slingshots</li> <li>Camp Crafts (back porch of Dink</li> <li>Horseback Riding</li> <li>Tour of new camp projects and</li> <li>View the historical camp archive</li> </ul>	updates	
12:00 pm	Celebration Day Feast		
12:45	<b>Lakeview Partners Session</b> – Hear what God is doing at camp! (Kid activities led by camp staff during this time.)		
1:45-3:15	<ul> <li>Afternoon Camp Activities</li> <li>Zip Lining</li> <li>Slip n Sliding</li> <li>Hatchet Throwing + BB Guns (Village side of camp)</li> <li>Cornhole Tournament</li> <li>View the historical camp archives</li> </ul>		
3:15-4:00	Canteen + Shirt Shack open		
3:15-4:45	Free Time + Swimming at Lutheran Lake		
4:45	Closing Announcements + Prayer		
If staying	g for the night:		
E-20	Suppor	CHNDAY	

5:30	Supper	SUNDAY	
6:15	Relax and enjoy camp	8:30 am	Breakfast
7:30	<b>Evening Canteen</b>	9:30	Outdoor Worship
8:00	<b>Campfire Devotions</b>	10:30	<b>Camp Activities available</b>
		12:00 pm	Goodbye!